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Waterville Parks & Recreation

2010 Summer Men’s League Schedule

Created April 21, 2010

Monday, May 3

Rummels 6:30 pm Anytime Fitness at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm Ware Butler at Hart Construction
8:30 pm Brewhahas at | WHOP
Tuesday, May 4
Rummels 6:30 pm Cappzas at | Alcom Inc.
7:30 pm Balls Deep at Brewhahas
8:30 pm Kekambas at Balls Deep
Thursday, May 6
Rummels 6:30 pm Alcom Inc. at Kekambas
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at | College Quik Stop
8:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | Ware Butler
Sunday, May 9
Rummels 5:30 pm WHOP at Anytime Fitness
6:30 pm College Quik Stop at | Cappzas
7:30 pm Hart Construction at WYSIWYG
Monday, May 10
Rummels 6:30 pm WHOP at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Balls Deep
8:30 pm WYSIWYG at | Ware Butler
Tuesday, May 11
Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | College Quik Stop
7:30 pm Cappzas at Hart Constructin
8:30 pm Brewhahas at | Alcom Inc.
Thursday, May 13
Rummels 6:30 pm Hart Construction at Kekambas
7:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm Alcom Inc. at Anytime Fitness
Sunday, May 16
Rummels 5:30 pm Balls Deep at | WHOP
6:30 pm Cappzas at | College Quik Stop
7:30 pm Ware Butler at Brewhahas
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Monday, May 17

Rummels 6:30 pm Anytime Fitness at | College Quik Stop
7:30 pm Ware Butler at Cappzas
8:30 pm WHOP at Alcom Inc.
Tuesday, May 18
Rummels 6:30 pm Balls Deep at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm Alcom Inc. at Balls Deep
8:30 pm Cappzas at WYSIWYG
Thursday, May 20
Rummels 6:30 pm Hart Construction at Anytime Fitness
7:30 pm Kekambas at | Ware Butler
8:30 pm College Quik Stop at Brewhahas
Sunday, May 23
Rummels 5:30 pm WHOP at Hart Construction
6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at Kekambas
7:30 pm Brewhahas at | WYSIWYG
Monday, May 24
Rummels 6:30 pm College Quik Stop at | WHOP
7:30 pm Brewhahas at Hart Construction
8:30 pm WYSIWYG at Kekambas
Tuesday, May 25
Rummels 6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | Cappzas
7:30 pm Hart Construction at Balls Deep
8:30 pm Balls Deep at | College Quik Stop
Thursday, May 27
Rummels 6:30 pm Alcom Inc. at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at Anytime Fitness
8:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Ware Butler
Tuesday, June 1
Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | Cappzas
7:30 pm College Quik Stop at | Alcom Inc.
8:30 pm Balls Deep at | Ware Butler
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Thursday, June 3
Rummels 6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at College Quik Stop
7:30 pm Brewhahas at Kekambas
8:30 pm Alcom Inc. at Hart Construction
Sunday, June 6
Rummels 6:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Cappzas
7:30 pm Ware Butler at | WHOP
Monday, June 7
Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | Anytime Fitness
7:30 pm Cappzas at Brewhahas
8:30 pm WHOP at | WYSIWYG
Tuesday, June 8
Rummels 6:30 pm Hart Construction at | College Quik Stop
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at Balls Deep
8:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at Brewhahas
Thursday, June 10
Rummels 6:30 pm Hart Construction at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm Ware Butler at | Alcom Inc.
8:30 pm Balls Deep at Kekambas
Sunday, June 13
Rummels 5:30 pm Cappzas at WHOP
6:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Alcom Inc.
7:30 pm College Quik Stop at | Ware Butler
Monday, June 14
Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | WHOP
7:30 pm Balls Deep at | Cappzas
8:30 pm Brewhahas at Balls Deep
Tuesday, June 15
Rummels 6:30 pm Alcom Inc. at | Cappzas
7:30 pm College Quik Stop at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | Anytime Fitness




WATERVILLE : i
?3(:‘?52#%»1 Waterville Park’s & Recreation
At 2010 Summer Men’s League Schedule
A e

Created April 21, 2010

Thursday, June 17

Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | Alcom Inc.
7:30 pm Hart Construction at Ware Butler
8:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Brewhahas
Sunday, June 20
Rummels 6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | WHOP
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at Hart Construction
Monday, June 21
Rummels 6:30 pm WHOP at Brewhahas
7:30 pm Alcom Inc. at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm Ware Butler at | Central Maine Merchants
Tuesday, June 22
Rummels 6:30 pm College Quik Stop at Kekambas
7:30 pm Anytime Fitness at WHOP
8:30 pm Hart Construction at Cappzas
Thursday, June 24
Rummels 6:30 pm Alcom Inc. at Brewhahas
7:30 pm Ware Butler at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm Kekambas at Hart Construction
Sunday, June 27
Rummels 6:30 pm Balls Deep at | Anytime Fitness
7:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | Balls Deep
Monday, June 28
Rummels 6:30 pm WHOP at Balls Deep
7:30 pm Brewhahas at | College Quik Stop
8:30 pm Cappzas at Ware Butler
Tuesday, June 29
Rummels 6:30 pm College Quik Stop at | Anytime Fitness
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at | Central Maine Merchants
8:30 pm Hart Construction at Brewhahas
Thursday, July 1
Rummels 6:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Hart Construction
7:30 pm Ware Butler at Kekambas
8:30 pm Balls Deep at | Alcom Inc.




WATERVILLE . ,
PARKS AND Waterville Parks & Recreation
RECREATION 2010 Summer Men’s League Schedule
A

Created April 21, 2010

auwta
s
|

Monday, July 5

Rummels 6:30 pm Cappzas at Kekambas
7:30 pm Ware Butler at | Anytime Fitness
8:30 pm WHOP at College Quik Stop
Tuesday, July 6
Rummels 6:30 pm Cappzas at Balls Deep
7:30 pm Hart Construction at | Alcom Inc.
8:30 pm Brewhahas at | Ware Butler
Thursday, July 8
Rummels 6:30 pm Balls Deep at Hart Construction
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at | Alcom Inc.
8:30 pm Brewhahas at | Central Maine Merchants
Sunday, July 11
Rummels 5:30 pm WHOP at Kekambas
6:30 pm College Quik Stop at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm Anytime Fitness at WYSIWYG

Monday, July 12

Rummels 6:30 pm College Quik Stop at Balls Deep
7:30 pm Balls Deep at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm WHOP at | Ware Butler
Tuesday, July 13
Rummels 6:30 pm College Quik Stop at Hart Construction
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at Cappzas
8:30 pm Anytime Fitness at Kekambas
Thursday, July 15
Rummels 6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at | Alcom Inc.
7:30 pm Kekambas at Brewhahas
8:30 pm Brewhahas at | Anytime Fitness
Sunday, July 18
Rummels 6:30 pm Alcom Inc. at | WHOP
7:30 pm Cappzas at | Central Maine Merchants
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Monday, July 19
Rummels 6:30 pm Central Maine Merchants at Hart Construction
7:30 pm Kekambas at | WYSIWYG
8:30 pm Ware Butler at College Quik Stop
Tuesday, July 20
Rummels 6:30 pm Kekambas at | Central Maine Merchants
7:30 pm WYSIWYG at Brewhahas
8:30 pm Alcom Inc. at College Quik Stop
Thursday, July 22
Rummels 6:30 pm WHOP at Cappzas
7:30 pm Ware Butler at Balls Deep
Sunday, July 25
Rummels 6:30 pm Brewhahas at | Cappzas
7:30 pm Hart Construction at WHOP
Monday, July 26
Rummels 6:30 pm Cappzas at Anytime Fitness
7:30 pm Alcom Inc. at | Ware Butler
8:30 pm WYSIWYG at WHOP




